
Monday 12th December 2022 

Christmas Dates Reminder 

Date Event  Details 

Tuesday 12th Dec - 10am End of term mass St. Bede’s Year 1 – Year 6 

Tuesday 12th Dec - am Vision screening Reception Class 

Tuesday 12th Dec – from 

1.30pm 

PTA Christmas Fair All year groups – children 

allowed to attend once collected 

by a parent/carer. 

Wednesday 13th Dec – 9.30 – 

11.30am 

Carols School choir to sing at Asda, 

South Shields 

Thursday 14th Dec – 9.15am 

and 2.00pm 

Christmas Nativity Infants 

Friday 13th Dec – 9.30 – 

11.30am 

Carols School choir to sing at Asda, 

South Shields 

Monday 19th Dec - pm Christmas Party Infants – children to come to 

school in their party clothes and 

bring a party food plate in with 

them. 

Tuesday 20th Dec - pm Christmas Party Year 3 & 4 - – children to come 

to school in their party clothes 

and bring a party food plate in 

with them. 

Tuesday 20th Dec – 10am Christmas Nativity Nursery 

Tuesday 20th Dec – after 

school 

PTA Christmas Movie 

Night 

Open all classes – paid event 

Wednesday 21st Dec - am Christmas Party Nursery – children to come to 

school in their party clothes and 

bring a party food plate in with 

them. 

Wednesday 21st Dec - 

lunchtime 

Christmas Lunch All classes 

Wednesday 21st Dec – pm  Christmas Party Year 5 and 6 - – children to 

come to school in their party 

clothes and bring a party food 

plate in with them. 

Thursday 22nd Dec – 2pm Junior Carol Concert Year 3 – 6 at St. Bede’s Church 

Friday 23rd Dec – 3.15pm End of Term Break up for the Christmas 

holidays. Spring term begins 

Monday 9th January 2023. 

 

 


